

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/03/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart/dlw Solicitation No : CO-00538 Job # : 18-4521

Contract No : CO-00538-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box 2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Package 8 - Small Diameter Under Major Highways Time And Date : 8/1/22 at 2PM

| Price | List | | |
|-------|------|--|--|

| FILE LIST | | 1 | 1 | | 1 | 00.00500 | | | 00.00500 0.5 | | | 00.00500.4 | | | 000 | 0500 5 001173 | 750 110 |
|-----------|------------------|--|----------|--|-------|----------------------|-------------------------|--------------------------|----------------------|-----------------|----------------------------|-----------------------|-----------------|----------------------------|----------------------|------------------|--------------------------|
| | | | | | | | 2_PRONTO SAN COATING | | | | RUCTION CO INC | | | | | 10538 - 5_CRUZ 1 | |
| Line No | Item No 103.1 | Quote Category General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | SOV Item | Item Description REMOVE CONCRETE CURB | Unit | Unit Price \$3.00 | Quantity 158 | Total Amount \$474.00 | Unit Price \$6.55 | Quantity 158 | Total Amount \$1,034.90 | Unit Price \$20.00 | Quantity 158 | Total Amount \$3,160.00 | Unit Price \$6.00 | Quantity 158 | Total Amount \$948.00 |
| | 103.3 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVEWAY | SF | \$5.00 | 1,623 | \$474.00 | \$8.30 | 1,623 | \$1,034.90 | | | \$24,345.00 | \$7.00 | 1,623 | \$946.00 |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 203.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | TACK COAT | GAL | \$10.00 | 499 | \$4,990.00 | \$6.07 | 499 | \$3,028.93 | | | \$4,990.00 | \$27.00 | 499 | \$13,473.00 |
| | 205.2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (10" TYPE B) | SY | \$100.00 | 364 | \$36,400.00 | \$110.23 | 364 | \$40,123.72 | | | \$29,120.00 | \$110.00 | 364 | \$40,040.00 |
| 5 | 205.2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (12" TYPE B) | SY | \$120.00 | 180 | \$21,600.00 | \$134.97 | 180 | \$24,294.60 | \$100.00 | 180 | \$18,000.00 | \$125.00 | 180 | \$22,500.00 |
| 6 | 205.4 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | HOT MIX ASPHALTIC CONCRETE PAVEMENT (2" TYPE D) | SY | \$42.00 | 4,387 | \$184,254.00 | \$18.22 | 4,387 | \$79,931.14 | \$40.00 | 4,387 | \$175,480.00 | \$75.00 | 4,387 | \$329,025.00 |
| 7 | 208.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SALVAGING, HAULING & STOCKPILING RECLAIMABLE ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT (2" DEPTH) | SY | \$20.00 | 4,051 | \$81,020.00 | \$8.44 | 4,051 | \$34,190.44 | \$15.00 | 4,051 | \$60,765.00 | \$26.00 | 4,051 | \$105,326.00 |
| 8 | 413.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | FLOWABLE FILL | CY | \$250.00 | 1,130 | \$282,500.00 | \$247.51 | 1,130 | \$279,686.30 | \$160.00 | 1,130 | \$180,800.00 | \$195.00 | 1,130 | \$220,350.00 |
| 9 | 500.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | CONCRETE CURB | LF | \$30.00 | 158 | \$4,740.00 | \$29.98 | 158 | \$4,736.84 | \$30.00 | 158 | \$4,740.00 | \$37.00 | 158 | \$5,846.00 |
| 10 | 502.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | CONCRETE SIDEWALK | SY | \$90.00 | 75 | \$6,750.00 | \$132.00 | 75 | \$9,900.00 | \$100.00 | 75 | \$7,500.00 | \$110.00 | 75 | \$8,250.00 |
| 11 | 503.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY | SY | \$100.00 | 264 | \$26,400.00 | \$108.99 | 264 | \$28,773.36 | \$140.00 | 264 | \$36,960.00 | \$135.00 | 264 | \$35,640.00 |
| 12 | 503.4 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | ASPHALTIC CONCRETE DRIVEWAY | SY | \$50.00 | 54 | \$2,700.00 | \$133.57 | 54 | \$7,212.78 | \$100.00 | 54 | \$5,400.00 | \$85.00 | 54 | \$4,590.00 |
| 13 | 503.5 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | GRAVEL DRIVEWAY | SY | \$40.00 | 53 | \$2,120.00 | \$48.22 | 53 | \$2,555.66 | \$50.00 | 53 | \$2,650.00 | \$62.00 | 53 | \$3,286.00 |
| 14 | 505.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | CONCRETE RIPRAP (5" THICK) | SY | \$150.00 | 80 | \$12,000.00 | \$121.25 | 80 | \$9,700.00 | \$400.00 | 80 | \$32,000.00 | \$135.00 | 80 | \$10,800.00 |
| 15 | 507.2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | REMOVE AND REPLACE CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE (6 FT) | LF | \$80.00 | 425 | \$34,000.00 | \$64.84 | 425 | \$27,557.00 | \$40.00 | 425 | \$17,000.00 | \$45.00 | 425 | \$19,125.00 |
| | 507.3 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | REMOVE AND REPLACE CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE (8 FT) | LF | \$120.00 | 30 | | \$176.14 | | \$5,284.20 | | | \$2,400.00 | \$52.00 | 30 | |
| | 515.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | TOPSOL (4") | CY | \$30.00 | 110 | | \$108.46 | 110 | \$11,930.60 | | | \$5,500.00 | \$65.00 | 110 | |
| | 520.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | HYDROMULCH | SY | \$10.00 | 987 | \$9,870.00 | \$2.50 | | \$2,467.50 | | | \$1,974.00 | \$2.00 | 987 | \$1,974.00 |
| | 530 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (UPRR ROW MAIN) | LS | \$120,000.00 | 1 | \$120,000.00 | \$29,509.00 | 1 | \$29,509.00 | | | \$40,000.00 | \$58,000.00 | 1 | \$58,000.00 |
| | | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | | | | 1 | | | | | | | | | 1 | |
| | 530 | | | BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (W SUNSET) | LS | \$50,000.00 | 1 | \$50,000.00 | \$17,372.00 | 1 | \$17,372.00 | | | \$30,000.00 | \$55,000.00 | 1 | \$55,000.00 |
| | 530 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (S PRESA) | LS | \$50,000.00 | 1 | \$50,000.00 | \$46,091.00 | 1 | \$46,091.00 | | 1 | \$30,000.00 | \$62,000.00 | 1 | \$62,000.00 |
| | 530 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (WALZEM) | LS | \$160,000.00 | 1 | \$160,000.00 | \$19,432.00 | 1 | \$19,432.00 | | 1 | \$30,000.00 | \$58,000.00 | 1 | \$58,000.00 |
| | 530 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING (EML) | LS | \$20,000.00 | 1 | \$20,000.00 | \$45,955.00 | 1 | \$45,955.00 | | | \$30,000.00 | \$55,000.00 | 1 | \$55,000.00 |
| 24 | 531 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIGN | EA | \$1,000.00 | 1 | \$1,000.00 | \$1,084.00 | 1 | \$1,084.00 | \$300.00 | 1 | \$300.00 | \$750.00 | 1 | \$750.00 |
| 25 | 535.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | 4 INCH WIDE YELLOW LINE | LF | \$10.00 | 1,010 | \$10,100.00 | \$1.50 | 1,010 | \$1,515.00 | \$5.00 | 1,010 | \$5,050.00 | \$9.00 | 1,010 | \$9,090.00 |
| 26 | 535.2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | 4 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE | LF | \$10.00 | 314 | \$3,140.00 | \$1.50 | 314 | \$471.00 | \$10.00 | 314 | \$3,140.00 | \$9.00 | 314 | \$2,826.00 |
| 27 | 535.7 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | 24 INCH WIDE WHITE LINE | LF | \$50.00 | 22 | \$1,100.00 | \$9.00 | 22 | \$198.00 | \$20.00 | 22 | \$440.00 | \$24.00 | 22 | \$528.00 |
| 28 | 535.14 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | HOT APPD THERMOP PVMT MRKS (RR XING SYMBL, INCL 2 Rs, CROSSBUCK & 3 TRV BARS) | EA | \$1,000.00 | 1 | \$1,000.00 | \$822.00 | 1 | \$822.00 | \$500.00 | 1 | \$500.00 | \$2,400.00 | 1 | \$2,400.00 |
| 29 | 537.6 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE I-C) | EA | \$20.00 | 28 | \$560.00 | \$10.60 | 28 | \$296.80 | \$100.00 | 28 | \$2,800.00 | \$26.00 | 28 | \$728.00 |
| 30 | 537.8 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | PAVEMENT MARKER (TYPE II-A-A) | EA | \$20.00 | 28 | \$560.00 | \$10.60 | 28 | \$296.80 | \$100.00 | 28 | \$2,800.00 | \$29.00 | 28 | \$812.00 |
| 31 | 540 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | TEMP EROSION, SEDIMENTATION, AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND | LS | \$18,000.00 | 1 | \$18,000.00 | \$9,531.00 | 1 | \$9,531.00 | \$20,000.00 | 1 | \$20,000.00 | \$175,000.00 | 1 | \$175,000.00 |
| 32 | 550 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | CONTROL TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION | LF | \$10.00 | 1,522 | \$15,220.00 | \$5.00 | 1,522 | \$7,610.00 | \$30.00 | 1,522 | \$45,660.00 | \$45.00 | 1,522 | \$68,490.00 |
| 33 | SP818 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | AC WATERLINE ADJUSTMENTS | LS | \$25,000.00 | 1 | \$25,000.00 | \$18,982.00 | 1 | \$18,982.00 | \$11,850.00 | 1 | \$11,850.00 | \$15,000.00 | 1 | \$15,000.00 |
| 34 | 848 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | 8" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR-26), (ALL DEPTHS) | LF | \$150.00 | 106 | \$15,900.00 | \$181.00 | 106 | \$19,186.00 | \$185.00 | 106 | \$19,610.00 | \$175.00 | 106 | \$18,550.00 |
| 35 | 848 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | 10" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR-26), (ALL DEPTHS) | LF | \$170.00 | 745 | \$126,650.00 | \$136.00 | 745 | \$101,320.00 | \$195.00 | 745 | \$145,275.00 | \$210.00 | 745 | \$156,450.00 |
| | 848 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | 12" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR-26), (ALL DEPTHS) | LF | \$180.00 | 299 | \$53,820.00 | \$138.00 | 299 | \$41,262.00 | \$220.00 | 299 | \$65,780.00 | \$250.00 | 299 | \$74,750.00 |
| | 848 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | 15" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR-26), (ALL DEPTHS) | LF | \$300.00 | | \$26,700.00 | \$246.00 | 89 | \$21,894.00 | | | \$21,360.00 | \$405.00 | | \$36,045.00 |
| | 848 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | 18" PVC SANITARY SEWER LINE (SDR-26), (ALL DEPTHS) | LF | \$450.00 | 88 | \$39,600.00 | \$309.00 | 88 | \$27,192.00 | \$280.00 | | \$24,640.00 | \$475.00 | 88 | \$41,800.00 |
| | 848 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | 24" PVC SANTARY SEVER LINE (SDR-26), (ALL DEPTHS) | LF | \$700.00 | 196 | \$137,200.00 | \$389.00 | 196 | \$76,244.00 | \$200.00 | | \$76,440.00 | \$525.00 | 196 | \$102,900.00 |
| | | | | 24 PVC SANILARY SEVER LINE (SDR-20), (ALL DEPTHS) | EA | | 190 | , | \$389.00 | 190 | \$76,244.00 | | 190 | | | 190 | |
| | 851 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | | CA CA | \$5,000.00 | 1 | \$5,000.00 | 60 054 00 | 1 | \$140.040.00 | 640.500.00 | 1 | \$7,550.00 | \$5,200.00 | 1 | \$5,200.00 |
| | 852.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE (0'-6') | ÉA | \$12,000.00 | 17 | \$204,000.00 | \$8,354.00 | 17 | \$142,018.00 | | 17 | \$229,500.00 | \$12,500.00 | 17 | \$212,500.00 |
| | 852.2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SANITARY SEWER DROP MANHOLE | EA | \$15,000.00 | 6 | \$90,000.00 | | | \$87,528.00 | | | \$96,000.00 | | 6 | \$81,000.00 |
| | 852.3 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE (>6') | VF | \$600.00 | 121 | \$72,600.00 | \$1,047.00 | 121 | \$126,687.00 | | | \$169,400.00 | \$650.00 | 121 | \$78,650.00 |
| 44 | 854 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SANITARY SEWER LATERALS | LF | \$120.00 | 83 | \$9,960.00 | \$102.00 | 83 | \$8,466.00 | \$140.00 | 83 | \$11,620.00 | \$125.00 | 83 | \$10,375.00 |
| 45 | 854 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | TWO-WAY SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT | EA | \$1,500.00 | 1 | \$1,500.00 | \$1,114.00 | 1 | \$1,114.00 | \$2,725.00 | 1 | \$2,725.00 | \$1,750.00 | 1 | \$1,750.00 |
| 46 | 856.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | JACKING, BORING 24 inch | LF | \$600.00 | 391 | \$234,600.00 | \$473.00 | 391 | \$184,943.00 | \$500.00 | 391 | \$195,500.00 | \$950.00 | 391 | \$371,450.00 |
| 47 | 856.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | JACKING, BORING 42 inch | LF | \$1,200.00 | 151 | \$181,200.00 | \$668.00 | 151 | \$100,868.00 | \$800.00 | 151 | \$120,800.00 | \$1,500.00 | 151 | \$226,500.00 |
| 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 | | | | | | | | | | | | |



San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

> Contract No : CO-00538-01 SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Run Date 08/03/2022

Prepared By : R. Lockhart/dlw Solicitation No : CO-00538 Job # : 18-4521

Proposal : Package 8 - Small Diameter Under Major Highways Time And Date : 8/1/22 at 2PM

| Price | liet | | |
|-------|------|--|--|

| | | | | | | | COATING | NDBLASTING & | | | | | | NSTRUCTION LLC | | 00538 - 5_CRUZ | |
|---------|------------------|----------------------------------|----------|---|---------------------|------------------------|----------------|-----------------------------|------------------------|----------------|----------------------------|------------------------|----------------|-----------------------------|-----------------------|----------------|---------------------------|
| e No | Item No 856.2 | Quote Category | SOV Item | Item Description SEWER MAIN (8" CARRER PIPE) | Unit | Unit Price \$150.00 | Quantity 80 | Total Amount \$12,000.00 | Unit Price \$110.00 | Quantity 80 | Total Amount \$8,800.00 | Unit Price \$155.00 | Quantity 80 | Total Amount \$12,400.00 | Unit Price \$95.00 | Quantity 80 | Total Amount \$7,600.0 |
| | | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 49 | 856.2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SEWER MAIN (10" CARRIER PIPE) | LF | \$180.00 | 311 | \$55,980.00 | \$126.00 | 311 | \$39,186.00 | \$190.00 | 311 | \$59,090.00 | \$125.00 | 311 | \$38,875.0 |
| 50 | 856.2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SEWER MAIN (24" CARRIER PIPE) | LF | \$380.00 | 151 | \$57,380.00 | \$356.00 | 151 | \$53,756.00 | \$375.00 | 151 | \$56,625.00 | \$165.00 | 151 | \$24,915.0 |
| 51 | 856.3 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SEWER MAIN (24" CASING) (BORE) | LF | \$250.00 | 391 | \$97,750.00 | \$207.00 | 391 | \$80,937.00 | \$185.50 | 391 | \$72,530.50 | \$155.00 | 391 | \$60,605.0 |
| 52 | 856.3 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SEWER MAIN (42" CASING) (BORE) | LF | \$600.00 | 151 | \$90,600.00 | \$322.00 | 151 | \$48,622.00 | \$450.00 | 151 | \$67,950.00 | \$350.00 | 151 | \$52,850.0 |
| 53 | 858 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES & COLLARS | CY | \$250.00 | 16 | \$4,000.00 | \$269.00 | 16 | \$4,304.00 | \$550.00 | 16 | \$8,800.00 | \$450.00 | 16 | \$7,200.0 |
| 54 | 862 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | ABANDONMENT OF SANITARY SEWER MAIN (8"-24") (GROUT FILL) | LF | \$40.00 | 867 | \$34,680.00 | \$36.00 | 867 | \$31,212.00 | \$55.00 | 867 | \$47,685.00 | \$65.00 | 867 | \$56,355.0 |
| 55 | 864-S1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (UPRR ROW MAIN) | LS | \$480,000.00 | 1 | \$480,000.00 | \$188,352.00 | 1 | \$188,352.00 | \$200,000.00 | 1 | \$200,000.00 | \$165,000.00 | 1 | \$165,000.0 |
| 56 | 864-S1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (W SUNSET) | LS | \$60,000.00 | 1 | \$60,000.00 | \$44,762.00 | 1 | \$44,762.00 | \$100,000.00 | 1 | \$100,000.00 | \$55,000.00 | 1 | \$55,000.0 |
| 57 | 864-S1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (WALZEM) | LS | \$120,000.00 | 1 | \$120,000.00 | \$88,876.00 | 1 | \$88,876.00 | \$100,000.00 | 1 | \$100,000.00 | \$75,000.00 | 1 | \$75,000.0 |
| 58 | 864-S1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | _ | BYPASS PUMPING, SMALL DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (EMIL) | LS | \$25,000.00 | 1 | \$25,000.00 | \$109,000.00 | 1 | \$109,000.00 | \$70,000.00 | 1 | \$70,000.00 | \$45,000.00 | 1 | \$45,000.0 |
| | 864-S2 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | BYPASS PUMPING, LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER (S PRESA) | LS | \$550,000.00 | 1 | \$550,000.00 | \$89,000.00 | 1 | \$89,000.00 | \$140,000.00 | 1 | \$140,000.00 | | | \$190,000.0 |
| | 866 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15" | IF | \$8.00 | 4,396 | \$35,168.00 | | 4,396 | \$13,188.00 | \$11.00 | | | | | \$52,752.0 |
| | | | | MAIN) | - | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 866 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | PRE-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (>15" MAIN | | \$15.00 | 434 | \$6,510.00 | | 434 | \$1,380.12 | | | | | | \$9,548. |
| 62 | 866 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | POST-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8"-15" MAN) | LF | \$6.00 | 1,630 | | | 1,630 | \$4,890.00 | \$5.00 | 1,630 | | | | \$8,150.0 |
| 63 | 866 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | POST-CONSTRUCTION SANITARY SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (>15" MAIN) | LF | \$12.00 | 434 | \$5,208.00 | \$3.00 | 434 | \$1,302.00 | \$5.00 | 434 | \$2,170.00 | \$8.00 | 434 | \$3,472. |
| 64 | 868 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SANITARY SEWER MAIN CLEANING - MECHANICAL (14" DIAMETER) | LF | \$20.00 | 284 | \$5,680.00 | \$44.00 | 284 | \$12,496.00 | \$40.00 | 284 | \$11,360.00 | \$35.00 | 284 | \$9,940.0 |
| 65 | 900 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | 10" PIPE-BURSTING (HDPE, SDR-19), ALL DEPTHS | LF | \$170.00 | 2,221 | \$377,570.00 | \$154.00 | 2,221 | \$342,034.00 | \$180.00 | 2,221 | \$399,780.00 | \$85.00 | 2,221 | \$188,785. |
| 66 | 901 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | 14" CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS | LF | \$360.00 | 284 | \$102,240.00 | \$122.00 | 284 | \$34,648.00 | \$295.00 | 284 | \$83,780.00 | \$160.00 | 284 | \$45,440.0 |
| 67 | 901 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | 15" CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE, ALL DEPTHS | LF | \$360.00 | 383 | \$137,880.00 | \$126.00 | 383 | \$48,258.00 | \$245.00 | 383 | \$93,835.00 | \$165.00 | 383 | \$63,195.0 |
| 68 | 910 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | MANHOLE REHABILITATION | VF | \$1,000.00 | 137 | \$137,000.00 | \$731.00 | 137 | \$100,147.00 | \$700.00 | 137 | \$95,900.00 | \$450.00 | 137 | \$61,650. |
| 69 | 1103 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | POINT REPAIRS FOR 10" DIAMETER (ALL DEPTHS) | EA | \$3,000.00 | 3 | \$9,000.00 | \$5,300.00 | 3 | \$15,900.00 | \$8,000.00 | 3 | \$24,000.00 | \$4,250.00 | 3 | \$12,750.0 |
| 70 | 1103 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | POINT REPAIRS FOR 14" DIAMETER (ALL DEPTHS) | EA | \$5,000.00 | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$6,283.00 | 1 | \$6,283.00 | \$8,000.00 | 1 | \$8,000.00 | \$5,200.00 | 1 | \$5,200.0 |
| 71 | 1103 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIR FOR 10" DIAMETER (ALL DEPTHS) | LF | \$300.00 | 68 | \$20.400.00 | \$114.00 | 68 | \$7.752.00 | \$130.00 | 68 | \$8.840.00 | \$135.00 | 68 | \$9.180.0 |
| 72 | 1109 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W/ REMOTE CONTROL CUT DEVICE) | FA | \$1,200.00 | 2 | \$2 400 00 | \$212.00 | 2 | \$424.00 | \$500.00 | 2 | \$1.000.00 | \$450.00 | 2 | \$900.0 |
| | 1109 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | SERVICE RECONNECTION, ALL DEPTHS (W/ OPEN CUT EXCAVATION) | EA | \$1,500.00 | 4 | | | 4 | \$9.224.00 | \$3.600.00 | 4 | | | | \$10,000.0 |
| | | | | | IF | | | | | | | | | | | | \$1,170.0 |
| 74 | 3000 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | REMOVAL, TRANSPORTATION AND DISPOSAL OF AC PIPE | - | \$40.00 | 26 | . , | | 26 | \$7,540.00 | \$150.00 | 26 | | | 26 | |
| | | | | | Subtotal (1- 74) | | | \$4,847,509.00 | | | \$3,118,607.59 | | | \$3,798,755.50 | | | \$4,083,320. |
| 75 | SC3 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | UPRR/RAILPROS MONITORING ALLOWANCE | ALW | \$300,000.00 | 1 | \$300,000.00 | \$300,000.00 | 1 | \$300,000.00 | \$300,000.00 | 1 | \$300,000.00 | \$300,000.00 | 1 | \$300,000. |
| 76 | SS3001 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | POLE BRACING | ALW | \$30,000.00 | 1 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | 1 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | 1 | \$30,000.00 | \$30,000.00 | 1 | \$30,000. |
| 77 | SS102 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING EQUIPMENT RENTAL | MD | \$1,000.00 | 20 | \$20,000.00 | \$1,378.00 | 20 | \$27,560.00 | \$1,000.00 | 20 | \$20,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | 20 | \$20,000. |
| 78 | SS102 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS PUMPING FUEL | MD | \$500.00 | 20 | \$10,000.00 | \$848.00 | 20 | \$16,960.00 | \$500.00 | 20 | \$10,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | 20 | \$20,000. |
| 79 | SS102 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION BYPASS WATCH | MD | \$1,000.00 | 20 | \$20,000.00 | \$810.00 | 20 | \$16,200.00 | \$500.00 | 20 | \$10,000.00 | \$500.00 | 20 | \$10,000. |
| 80 | SS102 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (OPEN CUT) | EA | \$10,000.00 | 1 | \$10,000.00 | \$15,250.00 | 1 | \$15,250.00 | \$10,000.00 | 1 | \$10,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | 1 | \$1,000.0 |
| 81 | SS102 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION (TRENCHLESS) | EA | \$10,000.00 | 1 | \$10,000.00 | \$9,010.00 | 1 | \$9,010.00 | \$5,000.00 | 1 | \$5,000.00 | \$1,000.00 | 1 | \$1,000.0 |
| | | | | | Sub-total | | | \$400,000.00 | | | \$414,980.00 | | | \$385,000.00 | 1 | | \$382,000. |
| 82 | 100.1 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION | (75-81) LS | \$484,750.90 | 1 | \$484,750.90 | \$311,860.76 | 1 | \$311,860.76 | \$350,000.00 | 1 | \$350,000.00 | \$400,000.00 | 1 | \$400,000. |
| | 101 | General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items | | PREPARATION OF RIGHT-OF-WAY | LS | \$242,375.45 | . 1 | \$242,375.45 | | 1 | \$155,930.38 | | 1 | \$175,000.00 | | | \$200,000. |
| | | | | | Total | , | | \$5,974,635.35 | | | \$4,001,378.73 | | | \$4,708,755.50 | | | \$5,065,320.0 |
| Davs To | Complete : | | 630 | | rotai | | | \$5,974,635.35 | | | \$4,001,378.73 | | | \$4,708,755.50 | | | \$5,065,320.0 |